n/n

WpeHTudukatop bann

3603621
5024887
4099657
3731809
3658630
3652706

DO WN -

7 3850017
8 4031711
9 4079453
10 4179754
11 4193429
12 4084474
13 3983162
14 4230408
15 4465077
16 4472164
17 4504221
18 4886313
19 3670699
20 3843374
21 4713307
22 4717729
23 4750374
24 4776047
25 3712838
26 4777569
27 4812709
28 4808509
29 3583910
30 4860141
31 4897695

32 4969295
33 4713745
34 3624912
35 4998723
36 5022424
37 5005879
38 4128041
39 5027809

He siBuIcs
He siBuICs No
yBaXXMTENbHON
npuynHe

He ABUrcsa
He ABUIcA
He ABUrca
He ABUrcsa

He ABUIcA
He ABUrcsA

He ABUrcsa

He ABUrcsA
He ABUIcA
He ABUIcA
He ABUrcsa
He ABUIcA
He ABuUrcsa no

yBaXXMTENbHOMN
npuynHe

He ABUrcsa

He ABUrcsa

He ABUrcsa

60,00
82,00
92,00
32,00

64,00

61,00

82,00
61,00
55,00
68,00
57,00

71,00
88,00

55,00

77,00

68,00

89,00

88,00
65,00

71,00
96,00



